

Name of work: परिचय (अ.प्र.) प्रदात प्रमाणपत्र अ.
महाराष्ट्र राज्य न्याय विभाग

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

12580
2011-12

परिचय DIVISION

महाराष्ट्र SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No - 1461

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency: ए.प्र. वि. वि. क.प्र. वि.

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
Name of work:-	construction & 5 year				
Maintenance of Road from NH30					
Darneshpur to Jezzarchan Tola.					
Head:-	MMGSY/NDB/GRKS				
Agency:-	Sudhakar Kumar				
Date of commencement:-	05/07/21				
Date of completion:-	08/17/21				

Continuation

JMSA Final Bill
ABSTRACT OF COST.

17
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing typical M.S.HT informary sign board etc					
Ref. ST. V.M.B. by No - (10)					
= 0.30 MS @ Rs 9451.31/Each					
					= Rs 2835.39
② Preparing work at site clearance etc					
Ref. ST. V.M.B. by No - (10)					
= 0.400 KM @ Rs 10983.45/KM					
					= Rs 4393.80
③ clearing & grubbing road land by manual means etc					
Ref. ST. V.M.B. by No - (10)					
= 0.28 Hec @ Rs 52958.20/Hec					
					= Rs 14839.00
④ Excavation for road works etc					
Ref. ST. V.M.B. by No - (10)					
= 52.50 M ³ @ Rs 78.57/M ³					
					= Rs 4127.00
⑤ construction of concrete sub- base course etc					
Ref. ST. V.M.B. by No - (10)					
= 30.00 M ³ @ Rs 3214.29/M ³					
					= Rs 96432.00
					10% Rs 9643.20

Continuation

2014-15-16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ WBM concrete - spreading, laying, spread - 2" and compacting etc					
Ref ST VMS Pg No - ⑧					
= 22.50 m ² @ Rs 414.54/m ²					
					= Rs 9325.10
⑦ construction of un-reinforced cement concrete drain joint etc					
Ref ST VMS Pg No - ④					
= 246.20 m ² @ Rs 65.04/m ²					
					= Rs 16008.31
⑧ construction of subgrade					
Ref ST VMS Pg No - ⑩					
Ref ST VMS Pg No - ⑩					
= 150.00 m ² @ Rs 220.55/m ²					
					= Rs 33083.00
⑨ Brick Raising - laying brick setting etc					
Ref ST VMS Pg No - ⑩					
= 105.00 m ² @ Rs 485.03/m ²					
					= Rs 50928.15
⑩ Kilometer stone - rect H 50x					
Ref ST VMS Pg No - ⑩					
⑪ Ordering KM stone					
= 1210.00 @ Rs 204.55/Each = 247549.00					
⑫ 200N stone					
= 01.00 @ Rs 662.96/Each = 662.96					
Continuation					
C/o Rs 193084.01					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(11) Boundary pillars etc					Ref H15 grad.
Ref ST VTMA Pg No (16)					
= 10 nos @ Rs 519.90/Each = Rs 5199.00					
(12) Providing & fixing retro reflective traffic sign etc					
Ref ST VTMA Pg No (16)					
(i) 600mm circular etc					
= 4 nos @ Rs 4658.37/Each = Rs 18634.00					
(ii) 600mm equilateral triangle					
= 03 nos @ Rs 3454.37/Each = Rs 20726.00					
(iii) 600x450mm Rectangular					
= 03 nos @ Rs 4536.37/Each = Rs 13609.00					
(iv) 900mm octagonal etc					
= 02 nos @ Rs 8308.91/Each = Rs 16618.00					
(13) Road marking with RT applied thermoplastic compound etc					
Ref ST VTMA Pg No (16)					
= 80.00 m ² @ Rs 753.05/m ²					
					= Rs 60244.00
					Total Rs 2065873.00
Add GST @ 12%					(17) Rs 247905.00
Add 1% @ 3%					(18) Rs 20659.00
Add 6% @ 1%					(19) Rs 17199.00

Continuation

Material Statement

Calcs = 150.00 m3

~~By~~ 02/04/22
SE

~~SA~~ 02/04/22
AE

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल दानापुर